

CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164

Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Website: www.weizmann.co.in, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in Tel. Nos: 022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

13th June, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
BandraKurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.
Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.
Symbol: WEIZMANIND

BSE Limited
Corporate Relation Department,
Listing Department,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.
Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041
Scrip Code: 523011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 13.06.2023 about receipt of letter by them on 13.06.2023 from a shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Brij Ratan Sadani	BS00056	40	11949	1181961-1182000
		110	71876-71877	6807646-6807755

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You.
Yours Sincerely,
For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Encl. as above

Dup

From: Brij Ratan Sadani No. 539 Rabindra Sarani 2nd Floor Flat No.32

Kolkata - 700 003.

To:

BigShare Services Pvt. Ltd.
Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor
Pinnacle Business Park
Mahakali Caves Road
Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400 093.

631332

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

1 3 JUN 2023

Sign.:

Unit: Weizmann Limited Folio No.:BS00056

Sub: KYC Updation, Change of Address and Issurance of Duplicate share certificate.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is to inform you that I am holding 150 share of "Weizmann Limited", Face value of Rs. 10/- each per shares for above mentioned folio no.

You are requested to provide the procedure for Duplicate and details of share certificate.

Kindly do as needful and obliged

Thanking You,

Your Faithfully

Bloadaw

(Brij Ratan Sadani) +91 98311 48876

Document Enclosed:

- 1. ISR-1.
- 2. ISR-2.
- 3. Cancelled Cheque.
- 4. SH-13.
- 5. ISR -4.
- 6. Pan and Aadhaar card self- Attested.